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T

Equipage

Catégorie

Versoix

Nyon

Rolle

Morges

Lausanne

Rivaz

M ontreux

Villeneuve

Le Bouveret

Sciez

Yvorne

Genéve

(4) RCHAMM/KARLSRUHER RHEINKLUB
ALEMANNIA/MAINZER RV/STUTTGART-
CANNSTATTER RC Jet d’'Eau (D)

Jochen Domscheit, Matthias Auer, Markus
Neumann, Henning Osthoff, Christian Maus

4+x

0:33

1:24

2:17

3:25

3:56

5.:05

5:50

6:03

6:31

9:32

9:50

11:43:30

Record
Toute
catégorie

(20) HEIDELBERG RUDERKLUB VON 1872
E.V. (D)

Jens Hottendorf, Thomas Koch, Christopher
Herpel, Jonas Tesarz, Alexander Schuster

4+x Novice

0:35

1:27

2:25

3:34

4:08

5:20

6:08

6:24

6:53

10:06

10:26

12:26:40

ler Novice

(8) ARGENTEUIL/ANGERS NA/SN GENEVE
Reléveton Défi (F, CH)

Stéphane Allain, Thierry Chalandre, Romain
Cretient, Xavier Verbecke, Thomas Baile

4+X

0:34

1:25

2:21

3:33

4:07

5:23

6:12

6:25

6:55

10:08

10:30

12:34:14

(12) KOLNER CLUB FUR WASSERSPORT |
(D)

Stefan Verhoeven, Mikael Gast, Frederik Gast,
Ulrich Westendorf, Alexej Sataev

4+X

0:36

1:30

2:28

341

4:17

5:31

6:21

6:36

7:06

10:21

10:42

12:34:53

(14) LUDWIGSHAFENER RV 1878 (D)
Matthias Decker, Michael Decker, Gerhard
Hock, Jurgen Hock, Andreas Orth

4+x
Masters

0:35

1:28

2:24

3:35

4:09

5.22

6:10

6:25

6:54

10:10

10:32

12:35:29

Record
Catégorie
Masters
ler
Masters

(1) SN GENEVE/ROB ROY BC/CA VEVEY
(CH, GB)

Nick Morrell, Francesco Gabriele, Paulo Morais,
Jon Davis, Nicolas Roth

4+x

0:34

1:26

2:24

3:35

4:11

5:26

6:20

6:36

7:08

10:20

10:40

12:41:23

(9) BONNER RV 1882 (D)
Christian Klandt, Hervé Loridan, Lutz Gohs,
Marcus Streck, David Streck

4+X
Masters

0:36

1:29

2:27

3:39

4:14

5:28

6:18

6:35

7:04

10:23

10:45

12:55:05

(13) BREMER RV 1882 (D)
Heike Dietzmann (F), Sascha Hamdorf, Jens
Thilo-Pfeiffer, Frank Jager, Martin Kiihn

4+x
Masters

0:36

1:30

2:29

3:44

4:20

5:36

6:28

6:45

7:16

10:45

11:05

13:22:21

(11) AVIRON CLUB DE NANTUA/CA EVIAN
(F

Amaury Colloud, Patrick Jehan, Guillaume
Vansteenkiste, Sebastien Grand, Didier Rivoira

4+x

0:39

1:39

2:43

4.05

4:45

6:10

7:15

7:26

8:00

11:45

12:09

14:30:55
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(7) RGM KOLNER CLUB FUR
WASSERSPORT E.V. 1907 (D)

Monika Ehrle (F), Karl-Ernst Heinsberg, Otto
Karin (F), Christoph Ehrle, Gast Werner

4+x Mixte

0:40

1:46

2:51

4:12

4:53

6:17

7:19

7:30

8:03

11:47

12:15

14:32:17

ler Mixte
Meilleur
tempsen
Masters
Mixte

11

(10) BONNER RV 1882 (D)
Volker Keppler, Axel Béhmer, Otto Mayntz, Lutz
Kirchhoff, Peter Doerenkamp

4+X

0:39

1:46

2:49

4:.09

4:51

6:10

7:17

7:30

8:03

11:52

12:16

14:47:00

12

(5) NEUWIEDER RG/KCFW KOLN/GTRV
NEUWIED (D)

Andreas Laser, Michael Ehrle, Christoph Plotzki,
Frederic Schuler, Markus M Uller

4+X

0:40

1:44

2:51

4:15

4:55

6:20

7:19

7:36

8:10

12:00

12:24

14:48:31

13

(2) DONCASTER/IL SE OF
ELY/ARDINGLY/READING (GB)

Hannah Peel (F), Amy Robson (F), Fran Rawlins
(F), Sarah Allen (F), llse Wermink (F)

4+x F

0:37

1:46

2:51

4:15

4:57

6:23

7.22

7:42

8:19

12:22

12:50

15:23:45

léreElite
Féminine

14

(15) ROYAL SPORT NAUTIQUE DE
BRUXELLES/KONINKLIJKE
ROEIVERENIGING SPORT GENT/
KOLNER CLUB FUR WASSERSPORT (B, D)
Indrek Ilves, Claus Wickinghoff, Tomaso Pietro
Marchegiani, Andrew Wheeler, Rolf Vomrath

4+x s

0:43

1:50

2:57

4:.22

5.:05

6:30

7:35

7:53

8:26

12:29

12:54

15:27:24

15

(6) RG ROT-GELB/HANSA HAMBURG (D)
Martin Kussmaul, Y skert von Kodolitsch, Martin
Philippi, Achim Eckardt, Stefan Guhr

4+x
Masters

0:42

1:51

2:58

4:21

5:02

6:30

7:30

7:51

8:25

12:27

12:54

15:29:00

16

(19) CA EVIAN/CN DIVONNE/AVIRON
CLUB DE NANTUA (F)

Marie Moreau (F), Stéphanie Ailloud (F), Sandra
Dansard (F), Michelle Guiliano (F), Claudine
Jaillet (F)

4+x F

0:43

1:50

2:59

4:28

5:14

6:44

7:50

8:08

8:44

13:00

13:28

16:15:27

17

(17) RC BERNE / STUTTGART-
CANNSTATTER RC/AKADEMISCHER
RUDERVEREIN ALANIA ZU HAMBURG E.
V (CH, D)

Nelly Jaggi (F) (RCB), Alexandra Sigl (F)(RCB),
Axel Mihring (SCRC), Ulf Hintze (SCRC), Felix
Brugmann (ARVA)

4+x Mixte

0:48

1:59

3:13

4:42

4:26

6:55

8:05

8:25

8:59

13:19

13:48

16:36:23

18

(16) CA VESENAZ/EGYPTIAN ROWING
CLUB/SN NEUCHATEL/RG WIESBADEN-
BIEBRICH 1888 E.V. Vez'Neuch' Int'l (CH,
EG, D)

Philippe Schucany, Jacqueline Tiacoh (F), Heba
Wanis (F), Anne-Marie Nguyen (F) Sabine Vogt
()]

4+X
Novices

0:44

1:52

3:06

4:43

5:27

7:00

8:04

8:26

8:59

13:46

13:21

17:19:46

19

(23) LAUSANNE-SPORTS AVIRON/AVIRON
CLUB DU LAC D’AIGUEBELETTE 3 ailes
pour LIBerté (CH, F)

Jean-David Maillefer, Laurence Grand-Clément,
Laurence de Rancourt, Isaline Milhauser, El
Mahdi El Mhamdi

4+x
Novices

0:46

2:02

3:18

4:48

5:35

7:10

8:22

8:40

9:15

13:14

13:45

17:28:55

20

(3) VESTA ROWING CLUB (GB)

Catherine Lowings (F), Cheryl Gilliver (F), Emily
Trant (F), Freya Johnston (F), Alexandra Jonson
()]

4+x F

0:45

1:54

3:07

4:37

5:25

7:.02

8:02

8:26

8:56

14:10

14:39

17:42:07

21

(18) SPORT NAUTIQUE LANGONNAIS
/AVIRON MARMANDAISAVIRON CLUB
DE NANTUA/CA VEVEY (F, CH)

Bernard Gerbeau, Nicole Soubie (F), Patrick
Bernard, Teddy Tirebois, Nina Chappex (F)

4+x Mixte

0:48

1:57

3:14

4:50

5:36

711

821

8:39

9:14

14:17

14:45

18:09:44

22

(22) RC BADEN (CH)
Pascal Lutz, Thierry Lutz, Thomas Hovel, Simon
Aubry, Christina L ithy (F)

4+x
Novices

0:42

1:50

3:03

4:33

5:19

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF




